

ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED

S.D. DEPT. OF TRANS. MITCHELL REGIONAL OFFICE

PROJECT NO. : IM 0906(00)284, 090 E/W-252/253, 081-252, 090 L/EL/WL-252, 037-252 & 037 N/S-252

COUNTY : Aurora, Davison, McCook & Minnehaha Counties

TYPE OF WORK : PCC Pavement Repair

LETTING DATE : 7/2/07

BIDDERS				Iowa Erosion Control 1106 3rd St. Victor, IA 52347		Forby Contracting, Inc. 34363 Swede Alley Hinckley, MN 55037		Dakota Contracting Corp. 2208 W. 50th St. Sioux Falls, SD 57105		NO BID RETURNED	
BID SECURITY				Annual Bid Bond		Bid Bond		Bid Bond		ANDERSON CONTRACTORS INC. CARL V. CARLSON CO. CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS INC. FORBY CONTRACTING, INC. FRIESSEN CONSTRUCTION, INC. MIDWEST CONC. SPECIALTIES SMITH & SMITH CONSTRUCTION STEFFEN FENCING T & R CONTRACTING D & G CONCRETE CONSTR. INC.	
CONTRACTOR QUALIFICATION				Prequalified		Prequalified		Prequalified			
NUMBER	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
009E0010	Mobilization	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	28000.00	Lump Sum	70000.00	Lump Sum	65000.00		
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	115.9	172.56	19999.70	150.00	17385.00	202.95	23521.91		
320E5000	Saw and Seal Joint in Asphalt Concrete	Ft	2598	1.00	2598.00	2.00	5196.00	2.60	6754.80		
380E5020	Fast Track Concrete for PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	265.5	160.49	42610.10	165.00	43807.50	121.25	32191.88		
380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	6056.7	95.78	580110.73	115.00	696520.50	131.25	794941.88		
380E6000	Dowel Bar	Each	192	10.00	1920.00	10.00	1920.00	8.80	1689.60		
380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	13813	8.15	112575.95	8.00	110504.00	10.90	150561.70		
634E0010	Flagging	Hour	380	20.52	7797.60	20.52	7797.60	20.52	7797.60		
634E0100	Traffic Control	Unit	6678	2.10	14023.80	3.00	20034.00	2.26	15092.28		
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	LS	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	82322.66	Lump Sum	75000.00	Lump Sum	95000.00		
634E0310	Temporary Road Markers	Ft	71800	0.18	12924.00	0.10	7180.00	0.19	13642.00		
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	4	892.50	3570.00	2500.00	10000.00	1000.00	4000.00		
634E0610	4" Temporary Pavement Marking Tape Type 2	Ft	1728	1.50	2592.00	2.00	3456.00	1.36	2350.08		
Lane Rental Payment and Assessment				LMD	-	530@250.00	132500.00	250@250.00	62500.00	785@250.00	196250.00
					</						